
Stanley Bus Station stand K
Tan�eld Lea Good Street

Tantobie Road Ends
Leazes Syke House

Burnop�eld Post O�ce
Sunniside Front Street

Whickham Harry Clasper
Lobley Hill Bank Top Library

HMRC Benton Park View
DWP Tyneview Park

0630
0634
0636
0640
0644
0651
0656
0702
0735
0740

buses between
Stanley | Burnop�eld | Whickham | DWP Tyneview Park 794

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     D W P  T Y N E V I E W  P A R K

Monday to Friday except public holidays

 Emergency strike timetable e�ective from 6th November 2023

DWP Tyneview Park
HMRC Benton Park View

Lobley Hill Bank Top Library
Whickham Harry Clasper

Sunniside Front Street
Burnop�eld Post O�ce

Stanley Bus Station stand K

1610
1617
1657
1705
1709
1716
1731

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T A N L E Y

Monday to Friday except public holidays


