Emergency strike timetable effective from 6th November 2023

## BUSES TOWARDS DWP TYNEVIEW PARK

Monday	v to Friday	except	nublic	holidays

<b>Stanley</b> Bus Station <b>stand K</b>	0630
Tanfield Lea Good Street	0634
<b>Tantobie</b> Road Ends	0636
<b>Leazes</b> Syke House	0640
Burnopfield Post Office	0644
<b>Sunniside</b> Front Street	0651
<b>Whickham</b> Harry Clasper	0656
<b>Lobley Hill</b> Bank Top Library	0702
HMRC Benton Park View	0735
DWP Tyneview Park	0740

## BUSES TOWARDS STANLEY

## Monday to Friday except public holidays

DWP Tyneview Park	1610
HMRC Benton Park View	1617
<b>Lobley Hill</b> Bank Top Library	1657
<b>Whickham</b> Harry Clasper	1705
<b>Sunniside</b> Front Street	1709
Burnopfield Post Office	1716
<b>Stanley</b> Bus Station <b>stand K</b>	1731